HIRIMEKRZE

AR AE it A
611> &V L 51 51
610 3 54
609 12 66
608 15 81
607 10 91
606 11 102
605 13 115
604 10 125
603 23 148
602 17 165
601 21 186
600 19 205
599 16 221
598 18 239
597 31 270
596 24 294
595 24 318
594 34 352
593 29 381
592 47 428
591 32 460
590 39 499
589 41 540
588 47 587
587 46 633
586 60 693
585 57 750
584 67 817
583 63 880
582 59 939
581 55 994
580 67 1061
579 62 1123
578 59 1182
577 67 1249
576 59 1308
575 63 1371
574 71 1442
573 76 1518
572 77 1595
571 92 1687
570 74 1761
569 90 1851
568 93 1944
567 90 2034
566 101 2135
565 107 2242
564 125 2367
563 99 2466
562 97 2563
561 102 2665
560 105 2770
559 124 2894




558 95 2989
557 126 3115
556 101 3216
555 100 3316
554 133 3449
553 133 3582
552 132 3714
551 136 3850
550 133 3983
549 126 4109
548 133 4242
547 130 4372
546 124 4496
545 122 4618
544 143 4761
543 138 4899
542 137 5036
541 150 5186
540 134 5320
539 141 5461
538 142 5603
537 128 5731
536 140 5871
535 126 5997
534 105 6102
533 123 6225
532 152 6377
531 136 6513
530 132 6645
529 138 6783
528 108 6891
527 127 7018
526 118 7136
525 129 7265
524 118 7383
523 125 7508
522 112 7620
521 106 7726
520 88 7814
519 109 7923
518 86 8009
517 84 8093
516 104 8197
515 105 8302
514 90 8392
513 104 8496
512 73 8569
511 105 8674
510 81 8755
509 94 8849
508 92 8941
507 75 9016
506 74 9090
505 87 9177
504 55 9232
503 60 9292






